
           Tel: 06136/ 6462 

Rheinhessen 

Pool 

 

 

Silver Award Project 

Cadette Girl Scouts 

Sophie Parker 

Kristy Peng 

Indoor Swimming Pool 

Rate: Adults: 

Early swimmers  
(1 hour swimming 

time) 
€ 2.20  

2 hours € 3.30  

3 hours € 4.40 

Day ticket € 7.70 

40 card € 71.50 

Exceeding the bath or sauna time is 
charged 1.00 Euro per hour or part there-

of. 

Outdoor Swimming Pool 

Adults: Reduced: 

Early 

swimmers 
€ 2.20 € 1.10 

Day ticket € 2.80 € 1.50 

10 Card € 22.00 € 11.00 

25-card € 49.50 € 24.80 

Admission Prices 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   We hope you enjoy your visit to the 

       Rheinhessen Pool! 

                             

                                 Website 

www.verbandsgemeinde-down-olm.de 

 

The Rheinhessen pool is locat-

ed in Nieder-Olm, and is an 

excellent summer time pool. 

 

The Rheinhesson indoor pool 

complex includes: a  large 

play pool with a kiddy pool 

section, a leisure pool, a non-

swimmers pool, and a pool for 

swimmers. 

 

The Rheinhessen outdoor pool 

complex includes: a heated 

outdoor pool, a diving pool, a 

non-swimmers pool with slide, 

and a 50-meter pool for all 

swimmers. 

  

There is also an indoor res-

taurant available to all. 

 

There is an ample amount of 

parking space outside. 

  Information 

 

Sauna Prices 

Time: Adults: Reduced: 

2 hours € 8.80 € 7:20 

 3 hours € 9.90 € 7.70 

Day ticket € 13.20 € 9.40 

 

    Our star rating: 

 

Address 

Pariser Straße 165        

55268 Nieder-Olm 

 

Opening times 

 Weekday 
 Indoor 

swimming 

pool 

Sauna Comment 

Monday Closed 
 16:00 - 

22:00 Hr. 

Swim-
ming pool 
closed for  

Basic 

cleaning, 
schools, 
clubs. 

Tuesday 

 7:00 - 
8:00  

10:00 - 
22:00 Hr. 

10:00 - 
22:00 Hr. 

 

Wednes-
day 

7:00 - 
8:00  

10:00 - 

22:00 Hr. 

10:00 - 
22:00 Hr. 

 

Thursday 

7:00 - 
8:00  

14:00 -
22:00 Hr. 

10:00 - 
22:00 Hr. 

Pool is 
closed for 

school 
sport. 

Friday 

7:00 - 
8:00  

10:00 - 

22:00 Hr. 

10:00 - 
22:00 Hr. 

 

Saturday 
9:00 to 

22:00 Hr. 
9:00 - 

22:00 Hr. 
 

Sundays 
and Holi-

days 

9:00 - 
22:00 Hr. 

9:00 - 
2:00 Hr. 

 


